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100m 男 1455 内田　遥斗 UCHIDA Haruto 明国医大 3 岡山県 1 2
100m 男 2504 仲里　真悟 NSAKAZATO Shingo 京都TFC 1 3
100m 男 6572 栗本  由紀 KURIMOTO Yuuki 赤兎馬AC 1 4
100m 男 7018 古閑　裕太 KOGA Yuta 明国クラブ 1 5
100m 男 7001 小路　勇太 SHOJI Yuta 明国クラブ 1 6
100m 男 1465 月本　雄基 TUKIMOTO Yuki 明国医大 2 岡山県 1 7
100m 男 3677 田島  侑真 TAJIMA Yuma 花園高 2 1 8
100m 男 1438 村本　海玖斗 MURAMOTO Mikuto 明国医大 4 1 9
100m 男 3673 大前　海徳 OMAE Kaito 花園高 2 2 2
100m 男 2230 土田　智也 TSUCHIDA Tomoya 陸上アカデミー 中3 2 3
100m 男 3652 仲里　佑大 NAKAZATO Yudai 花園高 2 2 4
100m 男 3663 中野　翔太 NAKANO Shota 花園高 1 2 5
100m 男 2148 東川　滉希 HIGASHIKAWA Koki Gloria 2 6
100m 男 3686 木曽　颯人 KISO Hayato 花園高 3 2 7
100m 男 8453 寺村　瑠惟 TERAMURA Rui 京都TFC 中３ 2 8
100m 男 2801 酒井　大地 SAKAI Daichi 南丹高 2 2 9
100m 男 8458 井川　理太 IKAWA Rita 京都TFC 中２ 3 2
100m 男 7668 今西　悠人 IMANISHI Yuto 亀岡ＡＣ 高２ 3 3
100m 男 8780 岡花　奏汰 OKAHANA Sota 陸上アカデミー 中3 3 4
100m 男 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 GENJIMA Koki 亀岡中 3 3 5
100m 男 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 NISIDA Hiiro 園部中 3 3 6
100m 男 8745 北川　誌有斗 KITAGAWA  Shuto 陸上アカデミー 中3 3 7
100m 男 3527 泉山　雄太 IZUMIYAMA Yuta 福知山ジュニア 3 8
100m 男 2803 齋藤　翔 SAITO Syo 南丹高 3 3 9
100m 男 4105 臼井  幹人 USUI MIKITO Ｍ．Ｇ．Ｂ 4 2
100m 男 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 3 4 3
100m 男 8350 出野　湊都 IDENO Minato 陸上アカデミー 中3 4 4
100m 男 2576 山本　硯心 YAMAMOTO Kenshin 京都TFC 中３ 4 5
100m 男 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 3 4 6
100m 男 8723 富山　京太 TOMIYAMA Kyota 京都TFC 中３ 4 7
100m 男 225 - 4 折本　想介 ORIMOTO Sousuke 詳徳中 3 4 8
100m 男 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 MATSUMOTO Koto 亀岡中 3 4 9
100m 男 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2 5 2
100m 男 8456 田中　地空 TANAKA Chikara 京都TFC 中２ 5 3
100m 男 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 3 5 4
100m 男 121 - 28 辻　　陸斗 TSUJI Rikuto 亀岡中 2 5 5
100m 男 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 3 5 6
100m 男 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 SAKAI Soru 亀岡中 2 5 7
100m 男 4174 山口  六月 yamaguchi mutsuki 京都ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 5 8
100m 男 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 2 5 9
100m 男 2590 片寄　太陽 KATAYOSE Hikaru 京都TFC 中１ 6 2
100m 男 126 - 74 前田　伯翔 MAEDA Hakuto 園部中 3 6 3
100m 男 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2 6 4
100m 男 3536 藤原　康裕 FUJIWARA Yasuhiro 綾部ＡＣ 6 5
100m 男 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ITOI Haruma 東輝中 1 6 6
100m 男 2599 長内　莉陽斗 OSANAI Rihito 京都TFC 中１ 6 7
100m 男 222 - 5 中川　裕友 NAKAGAWA Yuto 大成中 3 6 8
100m 男 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 3 6 9
100m 男 214 - 3 赤堀　等次朗 AKAHORI Tojiro 東輝中 1 7 2
100m 男 222 - 10 古村　悠登 KOMURA Yuto 大成中 3 7 3
100m 男 5010 山本  達也 YAMAMOTO Tatsuya 双鶴ク 7 4
100m 男 126 - 67 石川　彪巳 ISIKAWA Hyumi 園部中 3 7 5
100m 男 2510 鳥井　蓮輝 TORI Renki 京都TFC 中１ 7 6
100m 男 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 SAKUHANA Reiya 大成中 2 7 7
100m 男 8720 長谷川　莞太 HASEGAWA Kanta 京都TFC 中１ 7 8
100m 男 3017 山口  巧隼 yamaguchi takuto 京都ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 7 9
100m 男 121 - 36 山田　裕士 YAMADA Yuji 亀岡中 2 8 2
100m 男 2534 西村　  凜 NISHIMURA Rin 陸上アカデミー 中1 8 3
100m 男 8454 ドゥホエマニエル大翔 DUHO Emanieru hiroto 京都TFC 中２ 8 4
100m 男 121 - 18 北野　恭介 KITANO Kyosuke 亀岡中 3 8 5
100m 男 2583 奥田　悠真 OKUDA Yuma 京都TFC 中１ 8 6
100m 男 222 - 4 谷口　和真 TANIGUCHI Kazuma 大成中 3 8 7
100m 男 2582 石川  　柊 ISHIKAWA Shyu 京都TFC 中１ 8 8
100m 男 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 KAWAKATSU Toraji 大成中 2 8 9
100m 男 1480 神澤　悠斗 神澤　悠斗 KANZAWA Yuto 明国医大 1 兵庫県 9 2
100m 男 1475 山本　海斗 YAMAMOTO Kaito 明国医大 1 山口県 9 3
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100m 男 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 KAWAKATSU Ryuto 大成中 2 9 4
100m 男 1481 山田　英汰 YAMADA Eita 明国医大 1 大阪府 9 5
100m 男 1437 中山　文太 NAKAYAMA Bunta 明国医大 4 岡山県 9 6
100m 男 2677 平松  蒼悠 Hiramatu Sou ナオラン 1 10 2
100m 男 222 - 17 西村　悠生 NISHIMURA Kosei 大成中 2 10 3
100m 男 1448 廣畑　玖人 HIROHATA Hisato 明国医大 4 大阪府 10 4
100m 男 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 KARUO Raisei 大成中 2 10 5
100m 男 214 - 2 中川　智貴 NAKAGAWA Tomoki 東輝中 1 10 6
200m 男 8745 北川　誌有斗 KITAGAWA  Shuto 陸上アカデミー 中3 1 2
200m 男 2285 西村　夏輝 NISHIMURA Natsuki 陸上アカデミー 高1 1 3
200m 男 6572 栗本  由紀 KURIMOTO Yuuki 赤兎馬AC 1 4
200m 男 8452 髙橋　龍之介 TAKAHASHI Ryunosuke 京都TFC 中３ 1 5
200m 男 7018 古閑　裕太 KOGA Yuta 明国クラブ 1 6
200m 男 1438 村本　海玖斗 MURAMOTO Mikuto 明国医大 4 1 7
200m 男 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 GENJIMA Koki 亀岡中 3 1 8
200m 男 8453 寺村　瑠惟 TERAMURA Rui 京都TFC 中３ 1 9
200m 男 7668 今西　悠人 IMANISHI Yuto 亀岡ＡＣ 高２ 2 2
200m 男 8780 岡花　奏汰 OKAHANA Sota 陸上アカデミー 中3 2 3
200m 男 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 3 2 4
200m 男 8349 松田　大輝 MATSUDA  Daiki 陸上アカデミー 中3 2 5
200m 男 8458 井川　理太 IKAWA Rita 京都TFC 中２ 2 6
200m 男 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 MATSUMOTO Koto 亀岡中 3 2 7
200m 男 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 3 2 8
200m 男 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2 2 9
200m 男 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ITOI Haruma 東輝中 1 3 2
200m 男 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 2 3 3
200m 男 4174 山口  六月 yamaguchi mutsuki 京都ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 3 4
200m 男 222 - 5 中川　裕友 NAKAGAWA Yuto 大成中 3 3 5
200m 男 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 SAKAI Soru 亀岡中 2 3 6
200m 男 214 - 3 赤堀　等次朗 AKAHORI Tojiro 東輝中 1 4 2
200m 男 222 - 4 谷口　和真 TANIGUCHI Kazuma 大成中 3 4 3
200m 男 8720 長谷川　莞太 HASEGAWA Kanta 京都TFC 中１ 4 4
200m 男 2270 中林　正憲 NAKABAYASHI Masanori STAR-H 大阪 4 5
400m 男 3656 奥野　龍之介 OKUNO Ryunosuke 花園高 2 1 2
400m 男 3605 岩波　翔也 IWANAMI Syouya 綾部ＡＣ 1 3
400m 男 8088 中村　颯真 NAKAMURA Soma 京都TFC 中４ 1 4
400m 男 3662 上野　翔晟 UENO Shosei 花園高 1 1 5
400m 男 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 3 1 6
400m 男 8454 ドゥホエマニエル大翔 DUHO Emanieru hiroto 京都TFC 中２ 1 7
400m 男 8349 松田　大輝 MATSUDA  Daiki 陸上アカデミー 中3 2 2
400m 男 233 - 11 田畑　温葵 TABATA Atsuki 園部附属 3 2 3
400m 男 233 - 7 青木　佳生 AOKI Kei 園部附属 3 2 4
400m 男 126 - 73 中井　　湊 NAKAI Minato 園部中 3 2 5
400m 男 126 - 72 眞里谷　葵 MARITANI Aoi 園部中 3 2 6
800m 男 214 - 53 池城　武竜 IKESHIRO Takeru 東輝中 2 1 2
800m 男 2802 山口　栞太 YAMAGUCHI Kanta 南丹高 2 1 3
800m 男 121 - 27 湯浅　優真 YUASA Yuma 亀岡中 3 1 4
800m 男 8452 髙橋　龍之介 TAKAHASHI Ryunosuke 京都TFC 中３ 1 5
800m 男 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 3 1 6
800m 男 2509 中井　珀仁 NAKAI Hakuto 京都TFC 中１ 1 7
800m 男 2978 徳地　咲也 tokuchi Sakuya ナオラン 1 2 2
800m 男 225 - 15 野村　侑万 NOMURA Yuma 詳徳中 2 2 3
800m 男 13 - 8 柴野　  翠 SHIBANO Akira Jrアスリート 1 2 4
800m 男 225 - 16 南　  陸翔 MINAMI Rikuto 詳徳中 2 2 5
800m 男 214 - 51 水口　　陸 MINAKUCHI Riku 東輝中 2 2 6
1500m 男 2558 田中　龍希 TANAKA Ryuki 陸上アカデミー 中1 1 1
1500m 男 214 - 5 河原林　俊成 KAWARABAYASI Syunsei 東輝中 1 1 2
1500m 男 154 - 1 菊本　瑛太 KIKUMOTO Eita 若浦中 3 1 3
1500m 男 214 - 52 福知　篤人 FUKUCHI Astuto 東輝中 2 1 4
1500m 男 7313 塩貝　光司 SHIOGAI Kouji Ｐ－ｍａｎ 1 5
1500m 男 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 3 1 6
1500m 男 121 - 34 古塚　斗望 FURUTSUKA Tomu 亀岡中 2 1 7
1500m 男 121 - 20 蘆田　陽介 ASHIDA Yosuke 亀岡中 2 1 8
1500m 男 154 - 4 東野　匠馬 HIGASHINO Takuma 若浦中 2 1 9
1500m 男 121 - 15 小長谷　遼太 OBASE Ryota 亀岡中 3 1 10
1500m 男 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 TAMURA Hironosuke 亀岡中 3 1 11
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1500m 男 214 - 53 池城　武竜 IKESHIRO Takeru 東輝中 2 1 12
1500m 男 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 FUJINO Yosei 大成中 2 1 13
1500m 男 126 - 35 矢野　留功 YANO Rui 園部中 2 1 14
1500m 男 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 YAMANE Kotaro 東輝中 2 1 15
1500m 男 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 MORITA Haruki 詳徳中 2 1 16
1500m 男 222 - 14 片山　絢太 KATAYAMA Kenta 大成中 2 1 17
1500m 男 125 - 5 岩切　太甫 IWAKIRI Daisuke 亀岡川東 2 1 18
3000m 男 214 - 5 河原林　俊成 KAWARABAYASI Syunsei 東輝中 1 1 1
3000m 男 121 - 37 山本　颯人 YAMAMOTO Hayato 亀岡中 2 1 2
3000m 男 214 - 8 長瀨　　快 NAGASE Kai 東輝中 1 1 3
3000m 男 154 - 1 菊本　瑛太 KIKUMOTO Eita 若浦中 3 1 4
3000m 男 214 - 50 小平　　弦 KODAIRA Gen 東輝中 2 1 5
3000m 男 123 - 3 堀　　聡太 HORI Sota 南桑中 3 1 6
3000m 男 225 - 12 綱澤　優空 TSUNASAWA Sora 詳徳中 3 1 7
3000m 男 1402 新開　亮二 SHINKAI Ryoji 西宮市陸上協 兵庫 1 8
3000m 男 225 - 5 藪　  来飛 YABU Raito 詳徳中 2 1 9
3000m 男 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 FUJINO Yosei 大成中 2 1 10
3000m 男 225 - 8 山河　優翔 YAMAKAWA Yuto 詳徳中 3 1 11
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 男 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 3 1 2
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 男 2560 合志　侑乃輔 KOSHI Yunosuke 陸上アカデミー 中3 1 3
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 男 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 3 1 4
110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 男 4105 臼井  幹人 USUI MIKITO Ｍ．Ｇ．Ｂ 1 2
110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 男 3674 坂田　蒼一郎 SAKATA Soichiro 花園高 2 1 3
110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 男 1454 中川　快斗 NAKAGAWA Kaito 明国医大 3 徳島県 1 4
110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 男 2285 西村　夏輝 NISHIMURA Natsuki 陸上アカデミー 高1 1 5
走高跳 男 2505 大西　翔悟 ONISHI Shyogo 京都TFC 中１ 1 1
走高跳 男 8087 中村　颯真 NAKAMURA Soma 京都TFC 中３ 1 2
走高跳 男 2560 合志　侑乃輔 KOSHI Yunosuke 陸上アカデミー 中3 1 3
走高跳 男 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2 1 4
走幅跳 男 2510 鳥井　蓮輝 TORI Renki 京都TFC 中１ 1 1
走幅跳 男 8723 富山　京太 TOMIYAMA Kyota 京都TFC 中３ 1 2
走幅跳 男 1482 上田　  陽 UEDA Haru 明国医大 1 1 3
走幅跳 男 2270 中林　正憲 NAKABAYASHI Masanori STAR-H 大阪 1 4
走幅跳 男 121 - 21 井上　隼佑 INOUE Shunsuke 亀岡中 2 1 5
走幅跳 男 121 - 35 村上　　蓮 MURAKAMI Ren 亀岡中 2 1 6
走幅跳 男 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 OGINO Seiya 亀岡中 3 1 7
走幅跳 男 222 - 10 古村　悠登 KOMURA Yuto 大成中 3 1 8
走幅跳 男 3017 山口  巧隼 yamaguchi takuto 京都ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 1 9
走幅跳 男 225 - 19 谷奥　俐音 TANIOKU Rio 詳徳中 2 1 10
走幅跳 男 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 3 1 11
走幅跳 男 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 3 1 12
走幅跳 男 121 - 18 北野　恭介 KITANO Kyosuke 亀岡中 3 1 13
走幅跳 男 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 MURAI Eito 詳徳中 2 1 14
走幅跳 男 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 NISIDA Hiiro 園部中 3 1 15
走幅跳 男 8456 田中　地空 TANAKA Chikara 京都TFC 中２ 1 16
走幅跳 男 8740 戎谷　倖臣 EBISUTANI Koshin 陸上アカデミー 中3 1 17
走幅跳 男 1470 西端　大和 NISHIBATA Yamato 明国医大 2 福井県 1 18
走幅跳 男 2583 奥田　悠真 OKUDA Yuma 京都TFC 中１ 1 19
走幅跳 男 2582 石川　  柊 ISHIKAWA Shyu 京都TFC 中１ 1 20
砲丸投(7.260kg) 男 1477 秋本　繁歩 AKIMOTO Hanto 明国医大 1 熊本県 1 1
砲丸投(7.260kg) 男 1451 田中　寿芽 TANAKA Syuga 明国医大 3 岡山県 1 2
砲丸投(7.260kg) 男 1450 松村　大輔 MATUMURA Daisuke 明国医大 3 1 3
砲丸投(7.260kg) 男 1443 奥村　夏生 OKUMURA NAO 明国医大 4 和歌山県 1 4
砲丸投(6.000kg) 男 3653 田村　大輔 TAMURA Daisuke 花園高 2 1 1
砲丸投(6.000kg) 男 3679 寒川　和弘 SAMUKAWA Kazuhiro 花園高 2 1 2
砲丸投(5.000kg) 男 126 - 32 佐々谷　大和 SASATANI Yamato 園部中 2 1 1
砲丸投(5.000kg) 男 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 KISO Yakumo 東輝中 2 1 2
砲丸投(5.000kg) 男 2578 吉澤　悠利 YOSHIZAWA Yuri 京都TFC 中1 1 3
円盤投(2.000kg) 男 1457 稲田　翔永 INADA Shoei 明国医大 3 1 1
円盤投(2.000kg) 男 1450 松村　大輔 MATUMURA Daisuke 明国医大 3 1 2
円盤投(2.000kg) 男 1451 田中　寿芽 TANAKA Syuga 明国医大 3 岡山県 1 3
円盤投(2.000kg) 男 1441 河野　純太 KONO Junta 明国医大 4 大阪府 1 4
円盤投(1.750kg) 男 2805 伊内  　健 IUCHI Takeru 南丹高 1 1 1
円盤投(1.750kg) 男 2804 田中  　榛 TANAKA Shin 南丹高 1 1 2
円盤投(1.750kg) 男 3660 山本　大雅 YAMAMOTO Oga 花園高 1 1 3
円盤投(1.750kg) 男 3687 服部　正剛 HATTORI Masatake 花園高 3 1 4
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ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1444 下村　瞭河 SHIMOMURA Ryoga 明国医大 4 1 1
ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1483 山根  琉偉 YAMANE Rui 明国医大 1 兵庫県 1 2
ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1464 金川　和楽 KANAGAWA Waraku 明国医大 2 兵庫県 1 3
ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1460 長尾　海来 NAGAO Mirai 明国医大 3 滋賀県 1 4
ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1434 松原　光汰 MATUBARA Kota 明国医大 M1 大阪府 1 5
ハンマー投(7.260kg) 男 1446 中田　アドリアン勝 NAKATA Adorianmasaru 明国医大 4 大阪府 1 6
ハンマー投(6.000kg) 男 3665 木村　友哉 KIMURA Yuya 花園高 1 1 1
ハンマー投(6.000kg) 男 3666 坂尻　慈積 SAKAJIRI Itsumu 花園高 1 1 2
ハンマー投(6.000kg) 男 3651 森　  煌時 MORI Akitoki 花園高 3 1 3
やり投(0.800kg) 男 2858 河野　由雅 KOUNO Yuga 農芸高 3 1 1
やり投(0.800kg) 男 3661 東浦  　漸 HIGASHIURA Zen 花園高 1 1 2
やり投(0.800kg) 男 3655 大槻　寛太 OTSUKI Kanta 花園高 2 1 3
やり投(0.800kg) 男 1478 馬田　皓司 UMADA Kouji 明国医大 1 1 4
やり投(0.800kg) 男 1468 山村　春斗 YAMAMURA Haruto 明国医大 2 富山県 1 5
やり投(0.800kg) 男 1457 稲田　翔永 INADA Syoei 明国医大 3 1 6
やり投(0.800kg) 男 1484 石橋　誠司 ISIBASI Seiji 明国医大 1 北海道 1 7
やり投(0.800kg) 男 1003 山下　晋平 YAMASHITA Shinpei 京都陸協 1 8
円盤投(1.500kg) 男 121 - 19 淺津　孔大 ASADU Kota 亀岡中 2 1 1
円盤投(1.500kg) 男 126 - 33 湯浅　晴喜 YUASA Haruki 園部中 2 1 2
円盤投(1.500kg) 男 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 KAWABATA Sora 亀岡中 3 1 3
円盤投(1.500kg) 男 2578 吉澤　悠利 YOSHIZAWA Yuri 京都TFC 中１ 1 4
円盤投(1.500kg) 男 126 - 69 寺尾　九里虎 TERAO Guriko 園部中 3 1 5
４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC α 京都TFC 1 2
４×１００ｍ 男 大成中A 大成中 1 3
４×１００ｍ 男 亀岡中Ａ 亀岡中 1 4
４×１００ｍ 男 京都陸上アカデミー 陸上アカデミー 1 5
４×１００ｍ 男 明治国際医療大学 明国医大 1 6
４×１００ｍ 男 園部中 園部中 1 7
４×１００ｍ 男 大成中B 大成中 2 2
４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC γ 京都TFC 2 3
４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC β 京都TFC 2 4
４×１００ｍ 男 亀岡中Ｂ 亀岡中 2 5
４×１００ｍ 男 東輝中 東輝中 2 6
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４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC α 2576 山本　硯心 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾝ 中３ 14 1 2
男 京都TFC α 8452 髙橋　龍之介 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 中３ 14 1 2
男 京都TFC α 8458 井川　理太 ｲｶﾜ ﾘﾀ 中２ 13 1 2
男 京都TFC α 8453 寺村　瑠惟 ﾃﾗﾑﾗ ﾙｲ 中３ 14 1 2
男 京都TFC α 1 2
男 京都TFC α 1 2

４×１００ｍ 男 大成中A 222 - 5 中川　裕友 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 3 14 1 3
男 大成中A 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ｵﾆｷ ﾋﾘｭｳ 3 14 1 3
男 大成中A 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 ｷﾀﾊﾞﾀｹ ﾀｲﾁ 3 14 1 3
男 大成中A 222 - 2 望月　千宏 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 3 14 1 3
男 大成中A 1 3
男 大成中A 1 3

４×１００ｍ 男 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 18 北野　恭介 ｷﾀﾉ　ｷｮｳｽｹ 3 14 1 4
男 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 13 上田　隼大 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 3 14 1 4
男 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 12 上田　倖大 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 3 14 1 4
男 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 ｹﾞﾝｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｷ 3 14 1 4
男 亀岡中Ａ 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｺﾄ 3 14 1 4
男 亀岡中Ａ 1 4

４×１００ｍ 男 京都陸上アカデミー 8349 松田　大輝 マツダ　ダイキ 中3 14 1 5
男 京都陸上アカデミー 8740 戎谷　倖臣 エビスタニ　コウシン 中3 14 1 5
男 京都陸上アカデミー 8350 出野　湊都 イデノ　ミナト 中3 14 1 5
男 京都陸上アカデミー 2560 合志　侑乃輔 コウシ　ユウノスケ 中3 14 1 5
男 京都陸上アカデミー 8745 北川　誌有斗 キタガワ　シュウト 中3 14 1 5
男 京都陸上アカデミー 8780 岡花　奏汰 オカハナ　ソウタ 中3 14 1 5

４×１００ｍ 男 明治国際医療大学 1438 村本　海久斗 ﾑﾗﾓﾄ ﾐｸﾄ 4 21 1 6
男 明治国際医療大学 1465 月本　雄基 ﾂｷﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ 2 19 岡山県 1 6
男 明治国際医療大学 1455 内田　遥斗 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 3 20 岡山県 1 6
男 明治国際医療大学 1448 廣畑　玖人 ﾋﾛﾊﾀ ﾋｻﾄ 4 21 大阪府 1 6
男 明治国際医療大学 1481 山田　英汰 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ 1 18 大阪府 1 6
男 明治国際医療大学 1480 神澤　悠斗 ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 1 18 兵庫県 1 6

４×１００ｍ 男 園部中 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾋｲﾛ 3 14 1 7
男 園部中 126 - 73 中井　　湊 ﾅｶｲ ﾐﾅﾄ 3 14 1 7
男 園部中 126 - 74 前田　伯翔 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊｸﾄ 3 14 1 7
男 園部中 126 - 67 石川　彪巳 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾋｭｳﾐ 3 14 1 7
男 園部中 126 - 72 眞里谷　葵 ﾏﾘﾀﾆ ｱｵｲ 3 14 1 7
男 園部中 126 - 35 矢野　留功 ﾔﾉ ﾙｲ 2 13 1 7

４×１００ｍ 男 大成中B 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 ｻｸﾊﾅ ﾚｲﾔ 2 13 2 2
男 大成中B 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 ｶﾙｵ ﾗｲｾｲ 2 13 2 2
男 大成中B 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 ｶﾜｶﾂ ﾘｭｳﾄ 2 13 2 2
男 大成中B 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 ｶﾜｶﾂ ﾄﾗｼﾞ 2 13 2 2
男 大成中B 2 2
男 大成中B 2 2

４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC γ 2582 石川　  柊 ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｭｳ 中１ 12 2 3
男 京都TFC γ 2583 奥田　悠真 ｵｸﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾏ 中１ 12 2 3
男 京都TFC γ 2510 鳥井　蓮輝 ﾄﾘｲ ﾚﾝｷ 中１ 12 2 3
男 京都TFC γ 2509 中井　珀仁 ﾅｶｲ ﾊｸﾄ 中１ 12 2 3
男 京都TFC γ 2 3
男 京都TFC γ 2 3

４×１００ｍ 男 京都TFC β 2505 大西　翔悟 ｵｵﾆｼ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 中１ 12 2 4
男 京都TFC β 2599 長内　莉陽斗 ｵｻﾅｲ ﾘﾋﾄ 中１ 12 2 4
男 京都TFC β 2590 片寄　太陽 ｶﾀﾖｾ ﾋｶﾙ 中１ 12 2 4
男 京都TFC β 8720 長谷川　莞太 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾀ 中１ 12 2 4
男 京都TFC β 2 4



男 京都TFC β 2 4
４×１００ｍ 男 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 ｻｲｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙｷ 2 13 2 5

男 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 ｻｶｲ ｿｳﾙ 2 13 2 5
男 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 35 村上　　蓮 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾚﾝ 2 13 2 5
男 亀岡中Ｂ 121 - 36 山田　裕士 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞ 2 13 2 5
男 亀岡中Ｂ 2 5
男 亀岡中Ｂ 2 6

４×１００ｍ 男 東輝中 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 ｶｼﾞｻｺ ｿｳﾀ 2 14 2 6
男 東輝中 214 - 59 山内　亮太 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 14 2 6
男 東輝中 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 ｷｿ ﾔｸﾓ 2 14 2 6
男 東輝中 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ｲﾄｲ ﾊﾙﾏ 1 13 2 6
男 東輝中 214 - 3 赤堀　等次朗 ｱｶﾎﾘ ﾄｳｼﾞﾛｳ 1 13 2 6
男 東輝中 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 ﾔﾏﾈ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 2 14 2 6


